VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Landscape Maintenance PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: THROUGHOUT VILLAGE CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Green Horizon Inc. DATE: 9/4/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Increase funds to correct vendor discrepancy

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $59,210.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRAGT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $59,210.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $3,000.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $62,210.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $3,000.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUGTION: NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
b &“J A{&;‘; 7/ "I/ [5 Approved By: %«é/ 7 //{/, y

Forestry & Urban Lan tape Supervisc Date Directdf of Fihance f Date

%/ ;/ A)? Approved By% ?///_f
Contractor / "Déte  (SWKa2% \fjllage Manbager ! Date

Approved By:

Village En?«'ﬂTer Date  ©Si0Ko25%  \fjllage President Date
S A/
9 /13 Attest:
Director offPublic Works “" MDate Village Clerk Date
N 2

AsstFi mgﬁgﬁ/ectb Date

It is undersfood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1 ENO02 (6/99)



